Stock Fini Overall Fini Bib # Time

1 8 6 05:38.6
2 9 7 05:47.0
3 14 27 05:54.4
4 16 26 06:00.4
5 19 35 06:03.2
6 26 21 06:07.4
7 31 32 06:17.3
8 33 41 06:20.0
9 35 25 06:24.3
10 37 42 06:25.4
11 40 36 06:29.5
12 44 37 06:33.4
13 54 30 06:44.3
14 55 28 06:46.4
15 57 24 06:47.4
16 60 40 06:53.4
17 63 34 06:55.1
18 66 23 06:59.1
19 68 38 07:00.2
20 84 31 08:05.1
21 87 43 08:11.6
22 89 39 08:57.1

44 DNF



Last Name First Name
Lansdown Lachie
Bark Jack
Fox Nicholas
Fiero Dustin
Meinhold Chris
Chevalier Mathieu
Marsolek Tuffer
Scheckman Jay

Ellis Rodney
Singley Matt
Miller Jake
Miller Bryce
Herman Blake
Hansen Dallas
Ehrhard Ron
Schulback Mark
Girault Damien
Diasparra Joseph
Obrien Joe
Irvine Eric
Williford Wade
Parry Ben
Witter Ron



Gender Age

Class

20
22
25
27

24
35

34
49

42

36
23

24
34
25
46

43

31

33

26
33
46

37

58



